LED AREA LIGHT (AL01)LED AREA LIGHT (AL01)
Applications:
Ideal for industrial environments such as power generation, hydro-electric generation, aggregate, chemicals, metals,
petroleum and all other industrial applications.  Aesthetically designed for traditional commercial applications such as
shopping centers, schools, hospitals, bus terminals, airports and all other applications with large areas.
FEATURES
Cast aluminum alloy body with heat exchanger designed to isolate the driver heat from the high efficiency LED’s
Compact design with All-Around design heat exchanger, promoting reliability and long life

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 12-21-2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
AL01 75
100
120
Wattage
LV
Voltage
CCT Options
SP1
SP2
Area/Flood Light
75W
100W
120W
145
180
145W
180W
200 200W
230 230W
300 300W
FAO Field Adj. Watt
120-277V
MV 347V
HV  277-480V
10KV SPD
20KV SPD
FAC Field Adj. CCT
3P 3-PIN Photocell
5P 5-PIN Photocell
7P 7-PIN Photocell
30
40
3000K
4000K
50 5000K
Finish
DB
BK
Dark Bronze
Black
Sensor
Blank
MS1
None
40 Ft. PIR
Mounting
UB
SQ
Universal Bracket
Square Pole
Photometry
T3
T4
Type III
Type IV
WH White RD Round Pole T5 Type V
GR Gray SP Slip Fitter TC Custom
YK Yoke
AO-
Example: AO-AL01-75-LV-30-DB-UB-T3-SP1